Saskatchewan Urban Municipalities Association Board Member Declaration

I,	, as a director of the
Sas	katchewan Urban Municipalities Association, declare that, in carrying out my es as a director, I agree to:
•	exercise the powers of my office and fulfill my responsibilities in good faith and in the best interests of the association;
•	exercise these responsibilities at all times with due diligence, care and skill in a reasonable and prudent manner;
•	respect and support the association's bylaws, any policies, code of conduct, and decisions of the Board and Membership;
•	treat other Board Members with respect, cooperation and a willingness to dea openly on all matters;
•	conduct myself in a spirit of collegiality and respect for the collective decisions of the Board and subordinate my personal interests to the best interests of the association;
•	support and attend the association's conferences, meeting and events to the best of my abilities throughout my term;
•	keep confidential all information that I learn about members, personnel, Board Members, programs, consultants, operations and any other matters specifically determined by Board discussion and motion to be matters of confidence including matters dealt with during in-camera meetings of the Board;
•	not use, copy, trade, sell, disclose, disseminate or publicize any confidential information to any person, corporation or governmental agency, both during my term as a Board Member and at any time thereafter, save and except where required by law or as directed as part of my position.

Date: _____